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Part Number

98119-16

623226-00
614994-00
608181-00
614985-00
638763-00
395376-00
640886-00
395379-00
398163-00
609019-00
395378-00
395380-00
395381-00
398166-00
398167-00
395416-00
622865-00
641094-00
398165-00
623227-00
395426-00
622820-00
000000-00
395430-00
614967-00
622051-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D51431 Type 1

Description

SCREW, M4X16
BUSHING
O-RING
SCREW&LOCKWASH
DEFLECTOR
CAP

GASKET
BUMPER
SPRING
O-RING
O-RING
VALVE

SEAL

HOLD DOWN
O-RING
O-RING
BULKHEAD
O-RING

PISTON DRIVER ASSY.

O-RING
CYLINDER
BUMPER

PLATE

No Longer Available
GASKET

SPACER

END CAP
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Qty Required
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Item Number
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53
54

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

608178-00
50049-00

390748-00
647956-00
639886-00
390745-00
390154-00
391790-00
603414-00
623641-00
395510-00
395205-00
398219-00
603415-00
330036-19
330036-20
000000-00
395091-00
391814-00
623651-00
000000-00
608175-00
623276-00
623273-00
623656-01
330036-02
623271-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D51431 Type 1

Description

SCREW
O RING
O-RING

TRIGGER VALVE ASSY.

O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
PILOT VALVE
SPRING

TRIGG. VAL. STEM ASY

CAP

TRIGGER LOCK
TRIGGER ASSY.
TRIGGER ASSY.
ROLL PIN

ROLL PIN

No Longer Available
PIN

GROMMET

HEX. SOC. HD. BOLT
No Longer Available
SCREW

LATCH ASSY.
DOOR

NOSE

PIN,SPRING
DOOR
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Item Number
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77
78
190
203
203
800
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Part Number

623337-00
000000-00
623338-00
623310-00
623265-00
623311-00
623299-00
623309-00
607156-00
395195-00
607155-00
623308-00
613090-00
622549-00
619131-00
149138-03
622544-00
608480-00
000000-00
622541-00
622542-00
627211-00
641546-00
629042-01
604407-02
98000-09

605709-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D51431 Type 1

Description

MAGAZINE

No Longer Available
PUSHER ASSY.
MAGAZINE SPRING
BRACKET

HEX. SOC. HD. BOLT
HEX. SOC. HD. BOLT
BRACKET

ACORN NUT
BUSHING

ACORN NUT

LOCK NUT

LABEL

NAME PLATE
LABEL

WIRE TIE
WARNING TAG
WARNING LABEL
No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
SHROUD

SPACER

SAFETY GLASSES
HEX WRENCH
WRENCH,HEX-4MM
OIL
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PartsList for D51431 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
800 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
800 429995-00 GREASE 1
800 605708-00 OIL 1
846 622874-00 O-RING KIT 1
846 622871-00 BUMPER 1
846 622818-00 PISTON DRIVER ASSY. 1
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